DEFATELET OF TRANSPORTATION
DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES
1905 LANA AVE. NE., SALEM, OR 27314

98 IM 29 AT 50

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

X 170042

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

EM23660

INSTRUCTIONS:

Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DHV.

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with you manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.

PART I Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): The SW1/4 of Section 2, Township 36 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. Property Address: 43380 SYCAN ROAD, , BEATTY, OR 97621 If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. If there are none, write "none". NAME AND ADDRESS: NORTHWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES, ACA, 900 KLAMATH AVENUE, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3612-00000-00300

PART II

Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on the real property described above:

Year | Make | Width | Length | Vehicle Identification No. | 1980 | GLENR | & | CO | C1317XY |

List all security interest holders, mortgagoes, beneficiaries of decds of trust; and tienholders whose interest is is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "nona".

NAME AND ADDRESS:

NORTHWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES, ACA, 900 KLAMATH AVENUE, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY | DATE | SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY | DATE |

Tax Cot Number (from assessor): 3612-00000-00360

[] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent place assigned to this vehicle.

I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.

PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	
AUGUSTUS C. DE VRIES and SANDRA J. DE VRIES	
A Muguett Callain	ADDRESS
SI GNATURE OF OWNER	P.O. BOX 35, BEATTY, OR 97621
	ADDRESS
Sandra & dix her	P.O. BOX 35, BEATTY, OR 97621

V OFFICE USE ONLY V	PART 111
可以我们的现在分词 计自己的 化二氯甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	V OFFICE USE ONLY Y

Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.

STORY SIGNATURE OF DHY OFFICE MASILES Kinger

This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: >

Return: Farm Credit 900 Klamath ave. Klamath Falls, OR 97601

12/14 C - 131

:	ים על בל	181	(11001P
NOWIEDGAINT. Allahing Co. 1872 19.98 d the within	ent au affixe writte	Otary Public for Oregon	
MOWIE BUILDING	rume fan:'	Sic for	What is a great for the second
des tow Po	inst hand ast at	SE W	Tarif Communication Communicat
app	rithin F. f my ear le	S to the second	
Secont Parliam	d the woluntaril	2	t gettigte it medde wold o'i o'i de solo o'i o'i O'i de solo o'i o'i
May regon, pe	ecute nd vo o her	7 5	
Drego DEV	o ex sely a I hav	. Z ig	and the second s
of ate of C	in and who executed the within instrument and the same treety and voluntarily. HEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand an: affixed	Cincler My commission expires	and the secretary
r the State	ividual described in and who executed the within instrument and executed the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand an: affixed my official seal the day and year last above written.	// My coa	er nederling gerende in de de de de Marie augustaren errollin gere
ss. J in and fo	descr execu TIMO:N		Fig. 31 Mar. 1911. Also 1 Mar. 1914. The Mar. 1914 of the Company of the Mar. 1914. The Company of the Company
	known to me to be the identical individual described in and who executed the within instrument and known to me to be that they executed the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand an! affixed my hand an! affixed the day and year last above written.		
hat o	ing I		
ED, T	entica	2000 2000 2000	
E OF OREGON, mty of Klamath BEIT REMEMBERED, That on this me, the undersigned, a Notary Public me, the undersigned.	known to me to be the identicacknowledged to me that	N. 3EAL A REVES IC-OREGON 10. 051915 S MAY, 25, 2000	The Artistan Company of the Company
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath BEIT REMEMBER before me, the undersignee	to be	OFFICIA RY PUBL SSION N	
OFO. ty of EIT re, th	o me	NOTA COMNI	
STATE OF County BE: before me,	lwor nowl	N.COOMIN	
ST.	kr	5	A street of a contract of the street of the
a ·			Artania in har e la Para Estado Matgate as an estado especial
B. Commence of the control of the co	material production of the control o	n i managama a progres fil d	and the second second
en de la companya de	The state of the second of the		10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (
OEVI AMATU	rations.	1	
OF KLAMATH: ss. Amerititle			2044
N 10 98 at 11:50		P 14	the 28th day

Deeds Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
By Krthlyn Roas FEE \$15.00

Jan.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY